
Come See Waldorf Education in Action & bring a friend! 

 Admission Events 2017-2018    

All School Open House Mornings for Parents 8:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Morning tours begin with a presentation on the philosophy and approach of Waldorf education and then visit five classes to see 

the Waldorf approach “in action.” The class visits span the grades, observing our youngest students in the Children’s Garden, 

several Lower School grades, and a class in the High School. Morning Tours begin at 8:00 a.m. in the school library and end in 

the library at 10:30 following a Q & A period. These events are for adults. Morning Tour Dates: 

• Tuesday, October 10, 2017 

• Thursday, November 2, 2017 

• Tuesday, November 14, 2017 

• Tuesday, December 5, 2017 

• Thursday, December 14, 2017 

• Thursday, January 11, 2018 

• Tuesday, January 23, 2018 

• Wednesday, February 7, 2018 

• Thursday, March 8, 2018 

• Tuesday, April 10, 2018 

• Thursday, May 10, 2018 

 

Children's Garden Preschool-Kindergarten Open Houses for the Whole Family 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

Our Saturday open houses offer the opportunity to talk with Waldorf early childhood teachers, see a puppet play, and participate 

with your child in Waldorf classroom activities.  These are wonderful mornings for the whole family to experience the atmosphere of 

our early childhood classrooms and to learn about the Waldorf approach for children from infancy though kindergarten.  

• Saturday, November 4, 2017 • Saturday, January 20, 2018 (Snow Date-Jan 27)

High School Open House 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 Noon 

Share light breakfast and learn about Waldorf education at the high school level with our teachers, alumni, and parents.  For 

prospective parents and 6th, 7th, and 8th grade students. 

• Saturday, October 21, 2017 

High School Open Days 8:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

High school open days are for middle school and high school age students and their parents. The morning begins at 8:00 a.m. 

with a presentation about the Waldorf approach for the high school years and then offers an opportunity to sit in on a number of 

classes for the morning. Visitors are invited to stay for an organic lunch from our chef at 12:30. 

• Tuesday, October 24, 2017 

• Thursday, November 16, 2017 

• Wednesday, January 17,2018 

• Tuesday, February 6, 2018

For more information or to RSVP, go to our website at washingtonwaldorf.org or contact our Enrollment Director, at       

301-229-6108. 


